[EY

O W 0 < o OB w N

Florida Senate - 2015 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for SB 102

LRI <o

LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: RCS
04/02/2015

The Committee on Fiscal Policy (Hukill) recommended the

following:
Senate Amendment

Delete line 144
and insert:
Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s. 2702(b) or 47 U.S.C. s.
222;

Delete line 156

and insert:
Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s. 2702(b) or 47 U.S.C. s.
222;

Page 1 of 2
3/9/2015 12:23:51 PM 594-01788A-15




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Florida Senate - 2015
Bill No. CS for SB 102

LRI <o

Delete line 169
and insert:

the Electronic Communications Privacy Act,

COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

18 U.S.C. s. 2702 (b)

or 47 U.S.C. s. 222.
Delete line 194

and insert:

Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s.

2702 (b)

or 47 U.S.C. s.

222; and

Page 2 of 2
3/9/2015 12:23:51 PM

594-01788A-15






