473040

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Comm: RCS		
04/02/2015		

The Committee on Fiscal Policy (Hukill) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment

3 Delete line 144

4 and insert:

5 Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s. 2702(b) or 47 U.S.C. s.

6 222;

1 2

7

9

Delete line 156

8 and insert:

Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s. 2702(b) or 47 U.S.C. s.

10 222;



11	Delete line 169
т т	Delete line 109
12	and insert:
13	the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s. 2702(b)
14	or 47 U.S.C. s. 222.
15	Delete line 194
16	and insert:
17	Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. s. 2702(b) or 47 U.S.C. s.
18	222; and